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Compostable dual ovenable
paperboard containers

by X novacart

BIOPAP LC® compostable food trays are
environmentally friendly and specially
designed from sustainable, non-food raw
materials. They are a hygienic solution
for preparing, cooking, baking, freezing,
transporting, conserving, reheating and
consuming food. Available in a variety

of shapes and sizes to accommodate all
your needs.
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Dual ovenable paperboard containers

Recyclable, biodegradable and compostable
Pure bleached pulp board

Cellulose based barrier enhances moisture and grease resistance

Oven safe up to 347°F
Microwave and freezer safe

Baking Deep-freezing

LINE ITEM WIDTH (in)
SINGLE COMPARTMENT

LC LB-04 bowl

LC LM-04* 5

LC LM-05* 5-11/16
LC SI-06 10-5/8
LC SI-14 7-1/2
LC SI-17* 5-13/16
LC SI1-20 7-1/2

* Easy System

TWO COMPARTMENT

LC SI-16 7-1/2
LC SI-21 7-1/2

Easy System

Heat sealing machine
Compostable transparent sealing film

3 sizes of dual ovenable containers:
LC LM-04, LC SI-17, and LC LM-05.
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LENGTH (in)

7-1/4
5-11/16
8
13-3/16
9-7/10
6-11/16
9-7/10

9-3/4
9-3/4

J Heat-sealable

DEPTH (in)

2-3/8

1-7/16
1-3/4
1-7/8

1-7/16
1-7/16

VOLUME (fl.oz)

34.7
15.4
29.3
106.5
42
20.2
52.2

37
36.9




