

Compostable dual ovenable paperboard containers

BIOPAP LC® compostable food trays are environmentally friendly and specially designed from sustainable, non-food raw materials. They are a hygienic solution for preparing, cooking, baking, freezing, transporting, conserving, reheating and consuming food. Available in a variety of shapes and sizes to accommodate all your needs.





UNI EN ISO 9001:2015







Dual ovenable paperboard containers

Recyclable, biodegradable and compostable Pure bleached pulp board Cellulose based barrier enhances moisture and grease resistance Oven safe up to 347°F

Microwave and freezer safe











LINE ITEM

WIDTH (in)

LENGTH (in)	DEPTH (in)

VOLUME (fl.oz)

SINGLE COMPARTMENT

LC	LB-04 bowl		7-1/4	2-3/8	34.7
LC	LM-04*	5	5-11/16	2	15.4
LC	LM-05*	5-11/16	8	2	29.3
LC	SI-06	10-5/8	13-3/16	2	106.5
LC	SI-14	7-1/2	9-7/10	1-7/16	42
LC	SI-17*	5-13/16	6-11/16	1-3/4	20.2
LC	SI-20	7-1/2	9-7/10	1-7/8	52.2
* Fac	N System				

Easy System

TWO COMPARTMENT

LC	SI-16	7-1/2	9-3/4	1-7/16	37
LC	SI-21	7-1/2	9-3/4	1-7/16	36.9

Easy System

Heat sealing machine Compostable transparent sealing film 3 sizes of dual ovenable containers: LC LM-04, LC SI-17, and LC LM-05.





CONTACT YOUR NOVACART SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION info@novacartusa.com | 877-896-6682 | 512 West Ohio Ave., Richmond CA 94804

